Disclaimer International Music Industry Lab Haarlem

International Music Industry Lab Haarlem reserves the right to change or terminate any web pages (or have them changed) at its own discretion with or without prior notification. International Music Industry Lab Haarlem is not liable for any consequences these changes or terminations may have.

International Music Industry Lab Haarlem accepts no liability for the content of information provided by third parties, including and in particular students and partners of International Music Industry Lab Haarlem, on the site of International Music Industry Lab Haarlem, including and in particular material originating from International Music Industry Lab Haarlem. This includes, but not exclusively, the infringement of copyrighted work or otherwise violating the intellectual property rights of third parties.

International Music Industry Lab Haarlem does not accept any liability for direct or indirect damages that occur because of the content of the information on the websites of International Music Industry Lab Haarlem whether or not this information was supplied by third parties also including and in particular students and suppliers of International Music Industry Lab Haarlem. International Music Industry Lab Haarlem therefore reserves the right to change and or remove the information supplied by third parties if this information offered by or already added on to the website is in conflict with the law, the interests of other (internet) users, other third parties or conditions and/or rules & regulations of International Music Industry Lab Haarlem.

Hyperlinks:

The International Music Industry Lab Haarlem website contain hyperlinks to websites that are outside the domain of the lab. These links have been included as a service to the user. Other conditions may apply to these websites. International Music Industry Lab Haarlem is not liable in any way for the content of these websites. The use of information behind these hyperlinks is entirely at one's own risk.

Copyright:

The website is copyrighted by International Music Industry Lab Haarlem. Its contents may therefore not be reproduced, modified and/or made public without its prior consent. For more information, please contact us at: imilab@inholland.nl

Privacy:

International Music Industry Lab Haarlem respects its website visitors' privacy and ensures that personal information that is supplied by visitors during their visit will be treated confidentially. Personal details that are entered onto our website are not sold on to commercial organisations for marketing purposes. However, these details can be used by International Music Industry Lab Haarlem itself for marketing purposes for its own benefit. By giving these details you agree with this kind of use. For more information please read our complete Privacy Statement.

Access:

International Music Industry Lab Haarlem reserves the right to deny users access to its website or any part thereof without prior notice. Following this, International Music Industry Lab Haarlem may monitor access to its websites.

Privacy statement International Music Industry Lab Haarlem

International Music Industry Lab Haarlem processes your personal data to properly execute its legal, educational and research tasks. It is also possible that we need (extra) data from you for example for internships, extra supervision, study trips or other services. You are entitled to expect us to handle your personal data with care and confidentiality. This is legally regulated in the General Data Protection Regulation (AVG).

The information of the partners with whom we work digitally is also protected and complies with the rules of the AVG and is regulated via so-called 'processor agreements'.

We take the protection of your data seriously. We take appropriate measures to prevent abuse, loss, unauthorized access, unwanted disclosure and unauthorized changes.